SURESTORE®
Endoscope Storage & Transportation
SureStore® has been independently validated by the renowned Biotech Germande facility in
accordance with the requirements of NFS 98-030: 2012 (prEN16442).
The System has been extensively tested with Endoscopes from Leading Manufacturers including Olympus,
Pentax, Fujinon and Storz and results have shown no damaging or detrimental effect on the Endoscope.
Any EWD
Conditioned Packaged

Campfield Road, Shoeburyness
Essex, SS3 9BX, UK
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Ref NHS SC* Product Description Units Per Box
100600 FAL13614 SureStore® Set Includes: 1
1 x SureStore® Conditioning Unit
12 x SureStore® Supportive Trays
1 x 5 Litre N-Sure® Solution
50 x SureStore® Outer Pouches
45 x SureStore® Sterile Collection Pads
50 x Cleanascope® Liners
100602 FAL13615 N-Sure® Solution for use with SureStore® endoscope 1
conditioning system 5L
100603 FAL13616 N-Sure® Solution for use with SureStore® endoscope 4
conditioning system 5L
100604 FAL13617 SureStore Outer Pouch 100
100605 FAL13629 SureStore® Sterile Collection Pads 225
100606 FAL13620 SureStore® Supportive Tray 1
The SureStore® Supportive Tray has been specifically
contoured for the protection of conditioned flexible
endoscopes *Fully compatible with the SureStore®
Conditioning System
100607 FAL13621 SureStore® Supportive Tray 5
100608 FAL13622 SureStore® Supportive Tray 10
700344 FAL13618 SureStore® Tracking Labels for use with SureStore® 400
conditioning unit
200018 FAL13623 SureStore® Hepa Air Filter 1
103580 FAL12799 CleanaScope® sterile liner set 200
(red and green covers with base liner)
100521 FAL13619 TravelScope® Transit Case - The TravelScope® 1
transit case offers complete protection and flexibility
in transporting fully conditioned flexible endoscopes
within the healthcare facility and beyond
103543 - TranScope Lockable Cart 6 Tray                                  1